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Association Name
Standard
Premium

Developed
Losses

Standard
Loss
Ratio Plan

Max
Prem
Ratio

Size
Group

Cumulative
Refund/

(Assessment)

Ratio
Refunded
(Assessed)

Subtotal ‐   63 Firms with Refunds
Subtotal ‐   27 Firms with Assessments

Subtotal ‐ 90 Individual Firms

Associated Builders & Contractors ‐ Inland Pacific Chapter
Associated Builders & Contractors of Western WA
Associated General Contractors
Associated Industries of the Inland Northwest ‐ Metal Trades
Association of WA Business ‐ Temp Svc A
Association of WA Business ‐ Temp Svc B
Building Industry Association of WA (BIAW)
Greater Vancouver Chamber of Commerce ‐ Manufacturing
Northwest District Council of the Assemblies of God
Pacific Inland Tariff Bureau
Rehabilitation Enterprises of WA
SMART ‐ A Team
SMART ‐ Dream Team
Southwest WA Contractors Association
State of Washington
Tacoma Pierce County Chamber of Commerce
TOC Management Services
Tri City Construction Council
WA Aggregates & Concrete Association
WA Association of Housing & Services for the Aging
WA Association of Neighborhood Stores
WA Association of Sewer & Water Districts
WA Biotech & Biomedical Association
WA Contract Loggers Association
WA Counties Select Retro Plan
WA Employers Inc
WA Food Industry ‐ Premier
WA Food Industry ‐ Select
WA Health Care Association (WHCA)
WA Manufacturers Council
WA Medical Group Alliance
WA Retail Association
WA Retail Association ‐ Automotive
WA State Farm Bureau
WA Trucking Associations

12,015,709
9,573,948

$21,589,657

2,522,230
18,420,001
37,533,847
9,070,620
5,763,619
3,436,823

179,302,760
1,476,938
779,059

24,781,483
591,256

43,939,370
21,847,292
2,304,686
2,159,769
166,148

27,268,033
3,457,635
3,050,700
5,750,311
635,206
539,157
739,758

13,444,721
2,146,594
32,174,017
11,536,604
1,805,631

11,283,970
8,961,760
3,162,455
5,071,714
1,707,929
46,534,360
11,622,493

5,641,341
15,617,263

$21,258,604

1,408,353
18,087,978
30,788,480
10,458,460
4,969,478
4,268,177

176,010,687
935,228

1,376,912
25,581,575

630,428
37,470,950
13,330,862
1,148,907
1,470,681
254,363

28,522,917
3,423,438
2,351,252
4,850,267
316,919
128,472
377,651

15,074,189
2,297,278
32,824,972
12,445,992
2,148,774

10,860,195
8,548,371
3,187,537
5,142,659
1,455,169
52,654,854
16,623,204

47%
163%

98%

56%
98%
82%

115%
86%
124%
98%
63%
177%
103%
107%
85%
61%
50%
68%
153%
105%
99%
77%
84%
50%
24%
51%
112%
107%
102%
108%
119%
96%
95%
101%
101%
85%
113%
143%

B
B
B
B
A1
A2
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
A2
A2
B
B
B
B
A2
B
A
A1
A2
B
B
A1
B
B
A3
B
A1
B
B

1.20
1.10
1.10
1.15
1.10
1.15
1.40
1.15
1.20
1.40
1.15
1.10
1.10
1.15
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.15
1.15
1.15
1.20
1.10
1.15
1.20
1.05
1.10
1.10
1.05
1.10
1.20
1.10
1.15
1.15
1.10
1.10

13
7
5
8
10
11
4

15
18
6
20
5
6

13
13
32
6

11
12
10
20
21
19
7
13
5
8
14
8
8
12
10
14
4
8

3,817,645
(1,629,000)

$2,188,645

1,301,188
3,443,155
12,625,967

411,015
363,108
(25,234)

40,958,360
605,306
(155,812)
4,520,876
(28,439)

13,625,371
10,942,647
1,283,308
285,090
(16,615)

3,936,287
513,478
995,706

1,637,285
104,809
172,898
276,552

1,559,588
106,957

5,618,615
1,106,863

59,586
2,183,127
1,952,096
247,361
710,739
155,422

4,410,477
(1,162,249)

32%
(17%)

10%

52%
19%
34%
5%
6%

(1%)
23%
41%

(20%)
18%
(5%)
31%
50%
56%
13%

(10%)
14%
15%
33%
28%
17%
32%
37%
12%
5%
17%
10%
3%

19%
22%
8%
14%
9%
9%

(10%)
Subtotal ‐ Associations

Total Enrollment

$544,988,949

$566,578,606

$531,425,629

$552,684,233

98%

98%

$114,724,888

$116,913,533

21%

21%

This report is a “snapshot” of how these retro participants are performing at a specific point in time.
The values shown ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE and should only be referred to as an approximation.JUL 2006 Adj 1  1 of 2



Retrospective Rating Program
Performance Comparison Report

Individual Firms ‐ Detail by Plan
Report Date:  04/22/2008 PAF:  1.0767

State of Washington
Department of Labor and Industries

http://retro.LNI.wa.gov/
Retro@LNI.wa.gov

Standard Cumulative Ratio
Standard Developed Loss Refund/ Refunded
Premium Losses Ratio (Assessment) (Assessed)

Plan A:
          31 Firms with Refunds 3,253,713 1,090,086 34% 1,193,522 37%
          10 Firms with Assessments 1,802,667 3,298,415 183% (213,553) (12%)
          Subtotal ‐ 41 Firms 5,056,380 4,388,501 87% $979,969 19%
              Average Firm Size $123,326

Plan A1:
            3 Firms with Refunds 750,878 517,943 69% 77,218 10%
            6 Firms with Assessments 1,950,220 3,228,157 166% (221,282) (11%)
          Subtotal ‐ 9 Firms 2,701,098 3,746,100 139% ($144,064) (5%)
              Average Firm Size $300,122

Plan A2:
            5 Firms with Refunds 724,588 199,349 28% 89,857 12%
            4 Firms with Assessments 839,247 1,378,687 164% (122,379) (15%)
          Subtotal ‐  9 Firms 1,563,835 1,578,036 101% ($32,522) (2%)
              Average Firm Size $173,759

Plan A3:
          16 Firms with Refunds 1,875,192 386,525 21% 606,926 32%
            3 Firms with Assessments 411,822 618,400 150% (54,872) (13%)
          Subtotal ‐ 19 Firms 2,287,014 1,004,925 44% $552,054 24%
              Average Firm Size $120,369

Plan B:
            8 Firms with Refunds 5,411,338 3,447,438 64% 1,850,122 34%
            4 Firms with Assessments 4,569,992 7,093,604 155% (1,016,914) (22%)
          Subtotal ‐ 12 Firms 9,981,330 10,541,042 106% $833,208 8%
              Average Firm Size $831,778

This report is a “snapshot” of how these retro participants are performing at a specific point in time.
The values shown ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE and should only be referred to as an approximation.JUL 2006 Adj 1  2 of 2


	Sheet1
	2006_07jul_Adj1_Individual_Pg2.pdf
	Sheet1


